
· January 01, 2024 (Monday) - 
New Years Day 

 

· March 01, 2024  (Friday) -  
Nuclear Victims Remembrance 
Day 

 

· March 29, 2024 (Friday) - 
Good Friday 

 Note: Easter Sunday March 31, 2024 

 

· May 01, 2024 (Wednesday) -      
Constitution Day 

 

· July 05, 2024 (Friday) -      
Fisherman’s Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

· September 06, 2024 (Friday) - 
Dri-Jerbal Day 

 

· September 27, 2024 (Friday) - 
Manit Day 

 

· November 18, 2024 (Monday) 
- President’s Day Holiday 

Note: President’s Day November 17, 
2024 

 

· December 06, 2024 (Friday) - 
Gospel Day 

 

· December 25, 2024 
(Wednesday) - Christmas Day 

 

OFFICIAL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
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2024  
PSC COMMISSIONERS: 

Chairman, Michael Konelios  

Commissioner, Amenta Matthew 
Commissioner, Edward O’Brien  


